



Progression
 August Complex
 CA-MNF-000753
 10/21/2020

10/21/2020 10:22 AM
 Datum: NAD 83

1:120,000

0 2 4 8 Miles

Progression

August Complex CA-MNF-000753

Disclaimer: all location & acre values are estimated based off IR, VIIRS, & collected GIS data and will not match official acreages.

Date	Growth (ac)	Total (ac)	Date	Growth (ac)	Total (ac)	Date	Growth (ac)	Total (ac)
2020-08-18	9	9	2020-09-01	23,487	310,243	2020-09-14	29,763	773,882
2020-08-19	17,720	17,729	2020-09-02	21,756	331,999	2020-09-15	11,954	785,837
2020-08-20	66,239	83,969	2020-09-03	25,338	357,337	2020-09-16	21,789	807,626
2020-08-21	34,831	118,799	2020-09-04	16,230	373,567	2020-09-17	15,193	822,819
2020-08-22	76,192	194,991	2020-09-05	39,270	412,837	2020-09-18	6,622	829,441
2020-08-23	9,246	204,237	2020-09-06	13,749	426,586	2020-09-19	6,909	836,350
2020-08-24	5,865	210,102	2020-09-07	19,784	446,370	2020-09-20	5,409	841,759
2020-08-25	22,072	232,174	2020-09-08	4,702	451,072	2020-09-21	4,304	846,063
2020-08-26	15,637	247,811	2020-09-09	186,362	637,434	2020-09-22	11,421	857,484
2020-08-27	10,845	258,656	2020-09-10	31,191	668,625	2020-09-23	5,549	863,033
2020-08-28	6,241	264,897	2020-09-11	13,633	682,258	2020-09-24	5,549	868,582
2020-08-29	13,232	278,129	2020-09-12	7,072	689,330	2020-09-25	5,019	873,599
2020-08-30	4,300	282,429	2020-09-13	23,336	712,666	2020-09-26	3,856	877,455
						2020-09-27	3,033	880,488
						2020-09-28	26,076	906,564
						2020-09-29	34,347	940,911
						2020-09-30	17,466	958,377
						2020-10-01	5,082	963,459
						2020-10-02	12,142	975,601
						2020-10-03	7,803	983,404
						2020-10-04	20,343	1,003,747
						2020-10-05	3,007	1,006,754
						2020-10-06	9,418	1,016,172
						2020-10-08	8,214	1,024,386
						2020-10-09	2,605	1,026,991
						2020-10-10	5,189	1,032,180
						2020-10-11	3,046	1,035,226
						2020-10-12	1,066	1,036,292
						2020-10-13	331	1,036,623
						2020-10-14	194	1,036,817
						2020-10-15	343	1,037,160
						2020-10-16	753	1,037,913
						2020-10-17	1,571	1,039,484
						2020-10-18	54	1,039,538
						2020-10-19	142	1,039,680
						2020-10-20	234	1,039,914
						2020-10-21	16	1,039,930

Select Perimeters

Date

- 2020-08-18
- 2020-08-22
- 2020-08-24
- 2020-08-28
- 2020-09-07